
Pachet materiale pt. vopsiri clorcauciuc

I.D.: 81705685

Data publicarii	05.05.23	Coduri CPV	44810000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.136,99 RON - 3.136,99 RON

Descriere: Cod Denumire_product cantitate pret_lista 10071 Diluant S 905 clorcauciuc 4kg 3 x 73.01 = 219.03 958 Diluant S 905 clorcauciuc 1 L 4 x 16.97 = 67.88 15705 B Perii sarma montura plastic 4 x 5.59 = 22.36 Clorcauciuc RAL 1002 30kg 1 x 1411.76 = 1411.76 Clorcauciuc RAL 6019 30kg 1 x 1415.96 = 1415.96 Total 3136.99
